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MINI MITES 

All games to be played in TJ Davis Gym 1 

Purpose 
Develop worthwhile athletic skills and knowledge through basketball activities for boys and girls.  
This fact should be kept foremost in the minds of adults. 
Benefits 
This program brings youth closer together through common interest, fellowship, and athletic 
competition.  It also encourages adults to behave in an exemplary manner when supervising 
youth and to keep the welfare of youth first and foremost. 

1. Develop basketball knowledge and fundamentals 
2. Promote health and physical fitness 
3. Teach courtesy, good sportsmanship, honesty, responsibility, cooperation, and 

commitment through supervised basketball activities. 
NOV. 27- 29: PICTURES $23 PER PACKAGE 
 
Sat. Dec. 2 12:00pm Chaloner Alumni  vs.         Lloyd’s Decorating            

Mon. Dec 4 7:00pm  RVCHI    vs.        Chaloner Alumni 

Sat. Dec. 9 12:00pm Lloyd’s Decorating               vs.         RVCHI  

Mon. Dec 11 7:00pm  Lloyd’s Decorating           vs.        Chaloner Alumni 

Sat. Dec. 16 10:00am  Chaloner Alumni  vs.         RVCHI  

Mon. Dec 18 7:00pm  RVCHI    vs.        Lloyd’s Decorating              

Sat. Jan. 6 10:00am Lloyd’s Decorating            vs.         Chaloner Alumni            

Mon. Jan 8 7:00pm  Chaloner Alumni   vs.        RVCHI 

Sat. Jan.13 10:00am RVCHI    vs.         Lloyd’s Decorating            

Mon. Jan 15 7:00pm  Chaloner Alumni  vs.        Lloyd’s Decorating       

Sat. Jan. 20 10:00am RVCHI    vs.         Chaloner Alumni                

Mon. Jan. 22 7:00pm  Lloyd’s Decorating           vs.        RVCHI 

 
              
 

Double Elimination Tournament 
           
Sat. Jan. 27 10:00am     Game 1       

Mon. Jan. 29 7:00pm  Game 2 

Tues. Jan. 30 7:00pm  Game 3 

Thurs. Feb. 2 6:00pm  Game 4 

Sat. Feb. 4 10:00am If Game  

   

Picture Schedule 
 

Nov. 27-  
 5:15 PM- RVCHI 
 6:45 PM- Chaloner Alumni 
Nov. 29- 
 6:30 pm- Lloyd’s Decorating 
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Thank you to our Sponsors 
1. Lloyd’s Decorating Center – COACH: James Odom 
2. Chaloner Alumni Club – COACH: Erika Jefferson  
3. Roanoke Valley Community Health Initiative – COACH: Brandon Hargrave 
 
 

Team Pictures will take place November 27- 29. 
Pictures are $23 per package. Make checks out to Gene’s Photo. 

 

Follow us on facebook at: 
www.facebook.com/roanokerapidsrecreation 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
A few safety reminders: 
Unsupervised children are not allowed on the track. 
Do not stand in goal area. 
Leave personal basketballs at home.  
Only game balls are allowed in gym. 
Keep children away from court area. 
No food or drinks allowed in the gym. 

 

Adult Rules  
For Kids’ Sports 

 

1.    make it fun 
2.    set a good example 
3.    cheer for everyone 

http://www.facebook.com/roanokerapidsrecreation

